Quick RefeRence
Keyboards & accessories ...................518-522
Full-size Keyboards & accessories ............. 518-522
digital drums & accessories ..............................523
Piano Pickup, amps & accessories ....................524
accessories ................................................. 523-525
bags, cases & dust covers ......................... 526-528
stands & Tiers ............................................ 529-531

Metal housing and non-slip rubber surface. Polarity can
be set with a mini switch. Use with casio or yamaha
type keyboards.
ModeL     LisT
WTB-004     $21.95
TRick
e. Piano Tuning Hammers & Polish
ModeL descriPTioN    LisT
8025  Hammer square head   $27.95
8024  Hammer, star head   $27.95
ModeL descriPTioN    LisT
TP10 cleans, polishes   $5.50
e. TP10 f. keyboard Display arms for Slatwall
ingles' makes it easy and affordable to display any
keyboard or synthesizer. The heavy-duty support arms
are angle adjustable (horizontal thru 45 degree). each
arm has been weight tested for over 200 lbs. (that's
over 400 lbs. per pair). Two arms provide adjustable
width for any size keyboard. black coated with padded
contact points.
ModeL descriPTioN    LisT
Sa-307 Keyboard display arms/pair  $59.85
Sa-308Bk adj. display arms/pair, black  $78.50
f. sa-307
G. uSB-MiDi interface
For laptops or desktop computers. connect your Midi-
capable instrument directly to your computer via Usb.
Usb cable is 2 feet and the length of the Midi cables is
a little over 4 feet.
ModeL     LisT
uX16 .    $80.00
f. keyboard cable
special helical-bundled conductor, impedance matched
construction, MicroFiber dielectric. a dense shield
reduces interference and hum, and a duraflex jacket
ensures long lasting reliability and beauty. 12’ angled to
straight 1/4” plugs
ModeL     LisT
MkeYB-12a     $39.95
G. cables & adapters
For laptops or desktop computers. connect your Midi-
capable instrument directly to your computer via Usb.
Usb cable is 2 feet and the length of the Midi cables is
a little over 4 feet.
ModeL descriPTioN    LisT
~ RMc10Bk Midi cables 10 ft., 5-pin plugs  $11.00
~ RMc5Bk Midi cables 5 ft., 5-pin plugs  $10.00
ca1M adapter yamaha ya-3/Pa-3 10V  $14.65
e. rMc10bK
a. Fc4
a. Fc5
a. Fc7
B. VFP-1/25
D. 1002
Musical instruments, accessories & Lighting Products   |   2011 Retail catalog
VaLue
526 Best seller   |   New   |   ~ House brand   |   * special order   |   > While supplies Last
Keyboards & Accessories | Bags & cases
a. MbTKbG4
a. MbTKbG3
MBT Cases keyboard bags are universal,
padded bags which fits most popular
keyboards!
B. KbsL20r
B. keyboard Bags
durable, road-tested bags. PVs coated nylon covering with 20mm foam padding.
Non-woven lining. outside compartment pocket. reinforced webbing. durable zipper.